Florida Onsite Sewage Treatment and Disposal Systems
Alternative Drainfield Products as of December 19, 2023 (Reviewed June 23, 2025)
1 | P a g e
Alternative Drainfield System Components 62-6.009(7) F.A.C.
Advanced Enviro-Septic (AES) by Presby Environmental Inc.
• Presby Environmental Products Website
• Approval Memo (Including Manual Clarifications) and Florida Installation Manual
Product Name Sizing Criteria Other

G-WFPC-17-2–24-ECO (Waterflow ECO
(pressure compensating))
0.6 gph, 24" spacing n/a
G-WFPC-17-4–24-ECO (Waterflow ECO
(pressure compensating))
1.0 gph, 24" spacing n/a
Florida Onsite Sewage Treatment and Disposal Systems
Alternative Drainfield Products as of December 19, 2023 (Reviewed June 23, 2025)
10 | P a g e
Bioline for Florida by Netafim (Vinyzene-free; all pressure-compensating)
• Natafim USA website
Product Name/ Description Sizing Criteria Other
08WRAM.4-12500 0.4 gph, 12” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM.4-12 0.4 gph, 12” spacing, 1000 ’roll N/A
08WRAM.4-18500 0.4 gph, 18” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM.4-18 0.4 gph, 18” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A
08WRAM.4-24500 0.4 gph, 24” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM.4-24 0.4 gph, 24” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A
08WRAM.6-12500 0.6 gph, 12” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM.6-12 0.6 gph, 12” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A
08WRAM.6-18500 0.6 gph, 18” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM.6-18 0.6 gph, 18” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A
08WRAM.6-24500 0.6 gph, 24” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM.6-24 0.6 gph, 24” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A
08WRAM 1-12500 0.9 gph flow, 12” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM 1-12 0.9 gph flow, 12” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A
08WRAM 1-18500 0.9 gph flow, 18” spacing, 500’ roll N/A
08WRAM 1-18 0.9 gph flow, 18” spacing, 1000’ roll N/A